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CIN No. College Register No. Date Of Exam Subject Examination Centre

1 PM29
Baby Memorial College of Allied 

Medical Sciences, Kozhikkode

190170008, 
(1)

230170043, 
(1)

2 PM33
School of Allied Health Sciences-

MCC (PGIOSR), Kannur
230170015, 

(1)

First Year B Sc MRT Degree Supplementary Examinations , September 2025 (2013 & 2016 schemes)

3 PM45
School of Medical Education, 

Gandhinagar, Kottayam
27-09-2025

School of Medical Education, 
Gandhinagar, Kottayam

General Physics & 
Electronics

190170063, 
(1)

200170006, 
200170009, 

(2)

03-10-2025
General Physics & 
Electronics

Baby Memorial College of Allied 
Medical Sciences, Kozhikkode




