First Year B Sc MRT Degree Supplementary Examinations , September 2025 (2013 & 2016 schemes)

SI No.	CIN No.	College	Register No.	Date Of Exam	Subject	Examination Centre
1	PM29	Baby Memorial College of Allied Medical Sciences, Kozhikkode	190170008, (1) 230170043, (1)	113-111-71175	General Physics & Electronics	Baby Memorial College of Allied Medical Sciences, Kozhikkode
2	PM33	School of Allied Health Sciences- MCC (PGIOSR), Kannur	230170015, (1)			
3	PM45	School of Medical Education, Gandhinagar, Kottayam	190170063, (1) 200170006, 200170009, (2)	27-09-2025	General Physics & Electronics	School of Medical Education, Gandhinagar, Kottayam